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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST BRA 29.09.2005
2 ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 22.01.2006
3 BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 8 17.05.2006
4 CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
5 ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 29 30.11.2007
6 FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 20.03.2007
7 HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 24.04.2008
8 JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 19.09.2006
9 KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 04.11.2005
10 KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 19 19.12.2006
11 KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 26 13.08.2007
12 MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 16 30.01.2006
13 MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA CZE 1 13.06.2006
14 MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 11.08.2007
15 MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 8 03.07.2006
16 MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 25 29.09.2006
17 MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.05.2007
18 PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 15.01.2005
19 PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 6 12.10.2006
20 RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 01.07.2007
21 ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA CZE 15 10.08.2007
22 SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC CZE 29 27.03.2007
23 SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18 20.11.2006
24 SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 19 19.05.2006
25 STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 03.07.2007
26 SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 15.06.2005
27 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 06.06.2006
28 ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 16.04.2005
29 ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 09.08.2006
30 TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 15.07.2006
31 TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 29 10.06.2007
32 TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 14 12.10.2006
33 URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 04.05.2005
34 VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 10.10.2007
35 VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 07.01.2005
36 VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 10 23.08.2007
37 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 12 13.01.2007
38 ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.01.2005
39 CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL GBR 27.09.2005
40 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR 16.08.2005
41 AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 27.09.2005
42 BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 24.09.2005
43 ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 22.09.2006
44 GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 27.09.2005
45 HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 27.09.2006
46 JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 22.09.2006
47 LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV GER 04.10.2005
48 LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 27.09.2005
49 NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 22.09.2005
50 OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ GER 12.10.2005
51 RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 11.10.2005
52 SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 24.09.2005
53 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 14.06.2006
54 WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ GER 26.09.2005
55 ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA GER 24.09.2005
56 ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 11.10.2005
57 HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC HUN 22.09.2006
58 JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC HUN 25.09.2006
59 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 05.09.2005
60 SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI ITA 05.09.2005
61 IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA LTU 26.09.2005
62 LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA LTU 26.09.2005
63 NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA LTU 26.09.2005
64 CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS POL 14.10.2006
65 DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS POL 14.10.2006
66 PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS POL 01.09.2007
67 PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN POL 12.10.2006
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST BRA
2 MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA CZE 1
3 ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 2
4 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3
5 JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 5
6 CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS POL
7 PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 6
8 CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL GBR
9 BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 8
10 PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN POL
11 MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 8
12 VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 10
13 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 12
14 SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI ITA
15 TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 14
16 ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA CZE 15
17 MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 16
18 SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18
19 SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 19
20 KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 19
21 MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 25
22 KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 26
23 DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS POL
24 SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC CZE 29
25 TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 29
26 LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV GER
27 ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE
28 MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA CZE
29 JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC HUN
30 RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
31 SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE
32 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR
33 VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA CZE
34 SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER
35 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA
36 TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
37 VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE
38 GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER
39 JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
40 ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
41 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER
42 HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC HUN
43 HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA CZE
44 PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
45 NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
46 ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE
47 ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
48 ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
49 PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS POL
50 URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
51 CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA CZE
52 KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
53 HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER
54 WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ GER
55 MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE
56 AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER
57 STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE
58 IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA LTU
59 LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER
60 FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
61 ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA GER
62 LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA LTU
63 BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER
64 OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ GER
65 NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA LTU
66 RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA CZE
67 ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 29
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Strip 10

10:30

Referee(s):

JEŽÍKOVÁ, Markéta (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF / GER

KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY / CZE

GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST / BRA

MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA / CZE

KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

CIMPA, Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)

LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC / HUN

KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

D´AMICO, Kristian (SC PRAHA / CZE)

FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA /  
GER

DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS / POL

GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA / CZE



Strip 13

10:30

Referee(s):

BODÓ, Jiří (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA / LTU

VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA / CZE

NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN / GER

SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Strip 14

10:30

Referee(s):

KADLEC, Martin (SC PRAHA / CZE)

AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY / CZE

JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC / CZE

TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA / LTU

ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

Strip 15

10:30

Referee(s):

KULT, Pavel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV / GER

PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS / POL

OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ / GER

CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA /  
ITA

MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC / CZE



Strip 16

10:30

Referee(s):

MELICHAR, Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI / ITA

ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN / GER

ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA / CZE

LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA / LTU

ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA / CZE

Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

JURÁK, František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA / CZE

CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL / GBR

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ /  
GER

Strip 3

10:30

Referee(s):

HÖCKE, Wilhelm (FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER)

BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY / CZE

HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA / CZE

LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC / GBR

JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC / HUN

URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

ERNEÉ, Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN / POL

PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS / POL

SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST BRA 6 1,00 29 5 +24 Advanced
2 PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN POL 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
3 AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI ITA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6T MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6T GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR 5 1,00 24 10 +14 Advanced
9 IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA LTU 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
10 LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA LTU 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
13 CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS POL 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
14 KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
15 WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ GER 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
16 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
18 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
19 OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ GER 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS POL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
22 ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
23 ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA GER 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
24 ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
25 PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
26 MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
27T CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL GBR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
27T VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
29 URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
30 JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC HUN 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
31 SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
32 RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
33 SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
34 MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
35 HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC HUN 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36 LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV GER 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
37 ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
38 JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
39 JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
40 VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
41 LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA LTU 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
42 ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 19 -3 Advanced
43 NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
44 RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
45 SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
46 PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
47 BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
48 MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
49 ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
50 BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
51 PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS POL 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
52 MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
53 KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Advanced
54 MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
55 TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
56 SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
57 KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
58T VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
58T FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
60 STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
61 HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 0 0,00 14 24 -10 Advanced
62 CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Advanced
63 HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
64 TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 0 0,00 11 28 -17 Advanced
65 VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
66 TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
67 ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced



U14WE
Babylon Cup 2018
neděle 7. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10

12:20

Referee(s):

KADLEC, Martin (SC PRAHA / CZE)

HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA / CZE

ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA / LTU

VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST / BRA

Strip 11

12:20

Referee(s):

CIMPA, Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)

JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ / GER

ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN / POL

Strip 12

12:20

Referee(s):

BODÓ, Jiří (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA /  
GER

CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA /  
ITA

DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS / POL

AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA / CZE

HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA / CZE

JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC / CZE



Strip 13

12:20

Referee(s):

ERNEÉ, Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI / ITA

VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF / GER

SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

Strip 14

12:20

Referee(s):

KULT, Pavel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 15

12:20

Referee(s):

JEŽÍKOVÁ, Markéta (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA / CZE

MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA / CZE

HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC / HUN

LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV / GER

TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ /  
GER



Strip 16

12:20

Referee(s):

MELICHAR, Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL / GBR

GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN / GER

KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Strip 2

12:35

Referee(s):

JURÁK, František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS / POL

MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA / CZE

SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN / GER

KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC / GBR

Strip 7

12:36

Referee(s):

D´AMICO, Kristian (SC PRAHA / CZE)

RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER

SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY / CZE

MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA / CZE

IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA / LTU

JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC / HUN

URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 1

12:39

Referee(s):

HÖCKE, Wilhelm (FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG / GER)

LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN / GER

NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA / LTU

ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC / CZE

PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS / POL

BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY / CZE



U14WE
Babylon Cup 2018
neděle 7. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GIORDANO, Ginevra FC-BERLIN SÜDWEST BRA 12 1,00 59 8 +51 Advanced
2 PORWOL, Liliana UKS RADLIN POL 11 1,00 55 10 +45 Advanced
3 SBARZELLA, Eleonora SCHERMA TERNI ITA 12 1,00 60 20 +40 Advanced
4 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11 0,92 56 26 +30 Advanced
5 MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára USK PRAHA CZE 11 0,92 58 30 +28 Advanced
6 GONANO, Juna BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 11 0,92 57 30 +27 Advanced
7 CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela UKS ATLAS POL 10 0,91 54 30 +24 Advanced
8 LOO, Eleanor KNIGHTSBRIDGE FC GBR 9 0,90 43 18 +25 Advanced
9 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 10 0,83 54 23 +31 Advanced
10 WALTHER, Kimberly FECHTSPORTVEREIN GÖRLITZ GER 9 0,82 51 24 +27 Advanced
11 IRICIAN, Urtė DVIKOVA LTU 9 0,82 47 24 +23 Advanced
12 NARBUTAITĖ, Monika DVIKOVA LTU 9 0,82 51 31 +20 Advanced
13 ZIMMERMANN, Judith FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 9 0,75 53 33 +20 Advanced
14 LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 8 0,73 48 31 +17 Advanced
15 MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 8 0,73 47 30 +17 Advanced
16 ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 8 0,73 48 32 +16 Advanced
17 CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia QUEENS GATE SCHOOL GBR 8 0,73 47 31 +16 Advanced
18 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 8 0,73 48 36 +12 Advanced
19 JAKOBI, Júlia PTE PEAC HUN 7 0,70 43 31 +12 Advanced
20 AMIAN, Laura BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 8 0,67 54 32 +22 Advanced
21 ADAMCOVÁ, Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 8 0,67 51 29 +22 Advanced
22 DEPTA, Hanna UKS ATLAS POL 8 0,67 55 41 +14 Advanced
23 ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde FECHTCLUB BISCHOFSWERDA GER 8 0,67 48 40 +8 Advanced
24 LÖHLER, Lilli ELMSHORNER MTV GER 8 0,67 47 39 +8 Advanced
25 ENZMANN, Eva FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 8 0,67 46 41 +5 Advanced
26 KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 8 0,67 45 40 +5 Advanced
27 VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 7 0,64 43 33 +10 Advanced
28 RÖSELER, Josie FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 6 0,60 37 36 +1 Advanced
29 SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena D.OLOMOUC CZE 7 0,58 50 35 +15 Advanced
30 OBERENDER, Yara FC OELSNITZ GER 7 0,58 48 38 +10 Advanced
31 ROVENSKÁ, Emma SC PRAHA CZE 7 0,58 41 35 +6 Advanced
32 PAVLOVÁ, Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 7 0,58 47 45 +2 Advanced
33 JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 7 0,58 45 44 +1 Advanced
34 VALENTOVÁ, Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,50 38 38 0 Advanced
35 URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 0,50 36 36 0 Advanced
36 SVOBODOVÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 5 0,50 38 39 -1 Advanced
37 SCHUFFLITZ, Celina MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 5 0,45 40 41 -1 Advanced
38 HERKE, Réka PTE PEAC HUN 5 0,42 43 44 -1 Advanced
39 LINGYTĖ, Agilė DVIKOVA LTU 5 0,42 40 47 -7 Advanced
40 SMRČKOVÁ, Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,42 42 50 -8 Advanced
41 ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,40 34 43 -9 Advanced
42 MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,33 43 47 -4 Advanced
43 MIHALCOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,33 40 48 -8 Advanced
44 TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,33 35 49 -14 Advanced
45 NAUMANN, Josy FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 4 0,33 37 52 -15 Advanced
46 PECCOUD, Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 4 0,33 34 49 -15 Advanced
47 RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,33 29 47 -18 Advanced
48 MACKOVÁ, Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,27 33 52 -19 Advanced
49 CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,27 24 43 -19 Advanced
50 ČÁPOVÁ, Klára SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,25 40 53 -13 Advanced
51 TITĚROVÁ, Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,25 37 53 -16 Advanced
52 JIRMANN, Mathilde FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 3 0,25 33 56 -23 Advanced
53 PATOLETA, Kaja UKS ATLAS POL 2 0,20 29 45 -16 Advanced
54 BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,20 28 46 -18 Advanced
55 HUSMANN, Lena BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 2 0,18 36 51 -15 Advanced
56 KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,18 32 49 -17 Advanced
57 SPURNÁ, Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,17 32 56 -24 Advanced
58 BUCHERT, Joelle MEDIZIN BAUTZEN GER 2 0,17 31 55 -24 Advanced
59 KONEČNÁ, Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,17 29 56 -27 Advanced
60 FRANKOVÁ, Anna SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,17 26 57 -31 Advanced
61 ŠVECOVÁ, Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2 0,17 21 56 -35 Advanced
62 MARTINEZ, Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 1 0,10 16 49 -33 Advanced
63 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 1 0,08 25 55 -30 Advanced
64 STUDENÁ, Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 0,08 28 59 -31 Advanced
65 HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,08 21 59 -38 Advanced
66T VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 20 60 -40 Advanced
66T TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 20 60 -40 Advanced
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U14WE
Babylon Cup 2018
neděle 7. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PORWOL, Liliana POL 12.10.2006
2 NARBUTAITĖ, Monika LTU 26.09.2005
3T SBARZELLA, Eleonora ITA 05.09.2005
3T CRAWFORD-BRUNT, Claudia GBR 27.09.2005
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ, Adéla CZE 06.06.2006
6 LOO, Eleanor GBR 16.08.2005
7 WALTHER, Kimberly GER 26.09.2005
8 IRICIAN, Urtė LTU 26.09.2005
9 GIORDANO, Ginevra BRA 29.09.2005
10 GONANO, Juna GER 27.09.2005
11 CIBOROWSKA, Gabriela POL 14.10.2006
12 CARAFA, Vittoria ITA 05.09.2005
13 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ, Vanda CZE 13.01.2007
14 JAKOBI, Júlia HUN 25.09.2006
15 AMIAN, Laura GER 27.09.2005
16 RÖSELER, Josie GER 11.10.2005
17 MARČÍKOVÁ, Sára CZE 13.06.2006
18 ZIMMERMANN, Judith GER 11.10.2005
19 LÜTZENKIRCHEN, Lina GER 27.09.2005
20 MATĚJČKOVÁ, Lucie CZE 03.07.2006
21 ŠMÍDOVÁ, Daniela CZE 16.04.2005
22 ADAMCOVÁ, Anita CZE 22.01.2006
23 DEPTA, Hanna POL 14.10.2006
24 ENZMANN, Eva GER 22.09.2006
25 KOCOURKOVÁ, Marie CZE 04.11.2005
26 VÁCHOVÁ, Tereza CZE 07.01.2005
27 OBERENDER, Yara GER 12.10.2005
28 ROVENSKÁ, Emma CZE 10.08.2007
29 JEŽÍKOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 19.09.2006
30 SVOBODOVÁ, Ema CZE 15.06.2005
31 ZIEGLEROVÁ, Adéla CZE 23.01.2005
32 MIKLENDOVÁ, Valérie CZE 01.05.2007
33 ZÄNKER, Nele-Gunde GER 24.09.2005
34 LÖHLER, Lilli GER 04.10.2005
35 SCHEYEROVÁ, Helena CZE 27.03.2007
36 PAVLOVÁ, Aneta CZE 15.01.2005
37 VALENTOVÁ, Amálie CZE 23.08.2007
38 URBÁNKOVÁ, Klára CZE 04.05.2005
39 SCHUFFLITZ, Celina GER 24.09.2005
40 HERKE, Réka HUN 22.09.2006
41 LINGYTĖ, Agilė LTU 26.09.2005
42 SMRČKOVÁ, Julie CZE 20.11.2006
43 MIHALCOVÁ, Klára CZE 29.09.2006
44 TVARŮŽKOVÁ, Karolína CZE 10.06.2007
45 NAUMANN, Josy GER 22.09.2005
46 PECCOUD, Suzanne CZE 12.10.2006
47 RAKOUŠOVÁ, Karolína CZE 01.07.2007
48 MACKOVÁ, Kateřina CZE 30.01.2006
49 CEJNAROVÁ, Barbora CZE 22.04.2007
50 ČÁPOVÁ, Klára CZE 30.11.2007
51 TITĚROVÁ, Michaela CZE 15.07.2006
52 JIRMANN, Mathilde GER 22.09.2006
53 PATOLETA, Kaja POL 01.09.2007
54 BARTELSENOVÁ, Adriana CZE 17.05.2006
55 HUSMANN, Lena GER 27.09.2006
56 KÜHNOVÁ, Karolína CZE 13.08.2007
57 SPURNÁ, Natálie CZE 19.05.2006
58 BUCHERT, Joelle GER 24.09.2005
59 KONEČNÁ, Petra CZE 19.12.2006
60 FRANKOVÁ, Anna CZE 20.03.2007
61 ŠVECOVÁ, Klára CZE 09.08.2006
62 MARTINEZ, Carlota CZE 11.08.2007
63 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia GER 14.06.2006
64 STUDENÁ, Ema CZE 03.07.2007
65 HAŠKOVCOVÁ, Karolína CZE 24.04.2008
66T VÁCHOVÁ, Kristýna CZE 10.10.2007
66T TYRPEKLOVÁ, Amélie CZE 12.10.2006



U14WE
Babylon Cup 2018
neděle 7. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BODÓ, Jiří CZE 1074 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CIMPA, Miroslav CZE P 1312 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
D´AMICO, Kristian CZE 240 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ERNEÉ, Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
HÖCKE, Wilhelm GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
CHALOUPKA, Matěj CZE 1008 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JEŽÍKOVÁ, Markéta CZE 1197 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURÁK, František CZE P 1018 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KADLEC, Martin CZE B 302 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK, Milan CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KULT, Pavel CZE B 233 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MELICHAR, Ondřej CZE 1028 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1


